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Turma
primeiro
semestre
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UFMG

ADUILO PEREIRA DE FARIA NETO

ALOISIO FRANCO DE SAN JUAN
ROMANELLI

ALVARO LUIZ MENDES DA NOBREGA
ALVARO RIBEIRO VAZ DE FARIA
AMANDA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS
AMANDA LAGE ARAUJO ALVES

ANA BEATRIZ JUNQUEIRA DE CASTRO
ANA CLARA DA CUNHA GOMES

ANA LAURA VILELA ARFELLI

ANA LUIZA NUNES FERREIRA TOMAZ
ANA LUIZA PUPPE MAGALHAES

ANA MACIEL RIBEIRO

ANDERSON LUIS DE RESENDE JUNIOR
ANDRE FIDELIS ANACLETO

ANDRIGO NEVES E SILVA LOPES DE
SALDANHA

ARTHUR DE VASCONCELOS TEIXEIRA
ARTHUR PEREIRA BERGANHOLI
AYRTON MONCAO DE CASTRO
BARBARA TAVARES VIANA
BRENO AFONSO COUTO SOARES
BRUNO KURRLE LANZA

CAMILA MOTA GUIDA

CARLA MARQUES DE ALMEIDA
CAROLINE MESSEDER CARVALHO
DANIEL BATISTA CHAVES

DANIEL GONCALVES DIAS DINIZ
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18120
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18140
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18150
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18152

DANIEL MALTEZ MIRAGLIA

DANILO FELIPE SILVA LOPES
DEBORA QUEIROGA NERY RICOTTA
DIOGO LEMOS ARAUJO

ERNESTO ROSA VICENTINI

ESTER GOMES AMORIM

EULER SILVA MOREIRA

FELIPE BARBOSA VALLT

FELIPE GONCALVES MARTINS
FELIPE MACIEL SANTOS

FERNANDA ALVES MORAIS FERREIRA
FERNANDA GAGLIARDI VENEROSO
FERNANDA SOBRAL SCARAMUSSA
FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE ASSIS
FLAVIA CRISTINA JACOME MACHADO
FLAVIA DUARTE NOGUEIRA

FRANCIS SAMPAIO DE ASSIS
GABRIEL RODRIGUES COSTA
GEANDER GABURRO BACHETI
GIOVANNA VIEIRA MOREIRA

GUILHERME COUTO DOS SANTOS
ANUNCIACAO

GUILHERME DIAS ROCHA DE MELLO
HENRIQUE ARAUJO LIMA

HENRIQUE COTTA COELHO R
FERNANDES

IAGO SOUZA WOLFF

IARA FANTINI MAGALHAES

IARA LISA MARTINS SILVA

IARA TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO

IGOR BRAGA VIEIRA BAIAO SALGADO
IGOR LIMA CARENCE INACIO
ISABELA DE FREITAS DIAS

ISADORA ARAUJO FERNANDES

IVAN GAZE DEBEUS

2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1

2018/1

2018/1
2018/1

2018/1

2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1

144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°

144°

144°

144°

144°

144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°
144°



18153
18154
18155
18156
18157
18158
18159
18160
18161
18162
18163
18164
18165
18166
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IZABELA CRISTINA DE FARIA MARTINS
JADSON LARDY LEMES

JESSE GOMES BARBOSA

JESSICA DA CRUZ ARANTES
JESSICA FERREIRA BARBIERI
JESSICA FERREIRA FREITAS

JOANA MARIA DRUMOND CAJAZEIRO
JOAO VITOR DE MENDONCA CHAVES
JOSE YAGO DIAS DE SOUZA

JULIA RELVA BASSO

JULIANA CRISTINA DE LIMA PEREIRA
LAIO BASTOS DE PAIVA RASPANTE
LAURA DEFENSOR RIBEIRO

LAURA DRUMMOND NOGUEIRA

LAURA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
CAMPOS

LEANDRO AUGUSTO BRAGA
LEONARDO MACEDO

LEONARDO TEIXEIRA DOMINGOS SILVA
LETICIA FRANCA DE ALMEIDA
LETICIA GONCALVES PEDRO

LETICIA PEREIRA FORTUNATO

LIVIA PIRES CALASTRI

LUCAS AUGUSTO CARVALHO E RASO
LUCAS BASTOS PEREIRA CARNEIRO
LUCAS TEIXEIRA DINIZ

LUISA BERNARDINO VALERIO

LUISA DINIZ REIS

LUISA LESTE MACHADO

LYGIA MARIA INFANTINO BORGES
MILHOMEM

MAIRA VIANA REGO SOUZA E SILVA
MAISA ISRAEL AZEVEDO

MARCELLO FERREIRA DO VALE MAFUZ
MARCO POLLO FERREIRA
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18198
18199
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MARIANA GOMES CUNHA
MARIHANA MIRANDA BATISTA
MATHEUS SEWASTJANOW DA SILVA
MAYRA ADELINA SANTANA

MIGUEL PEDRO JUNGER DE CASTRO
GARRO

MONALIZA ANGELA ROCHA
MONIQUE SANTOS CASTILHO
MURILLO DI CUOLLO GONCALVES
NATALIA TUDESCHINI

NAYARA DIAS CURVELLO
PAMMELA JACOMELI LEMBI

PATRIK FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
PINTO

PAULLINI SILVA MOREIRA
PEDRO DAMIAO JANSEN

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE PAIVA CARDOSO
NUNES

PEDRO HENRIQUE MACHADO

PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DE
CARVALHO

PEDRO KAIO SILVA SOARES
PEDRO NEIVA ALVES CORREA

PEDRO VERSIANI DOS ANJOS
MENEZES

PRISCILLA DUARTE PESSOA

RAFAEL SOARES MINELLI

RAFAEL VAZ DE SALES BICALHO
RAMON FAZZOLO DE NADAI

RAQUEL GOMES CASTANHEIRA
RENATA BARBOSA REBUITTI

TAINA CAMARGO MENDES

TATIANA ROBERTA BOGUTCHI SARUBI
THAIS ANDRADE MARTINS

THAMIRES MARX DA SILVA SANTOS

TOMASO ZANATO MOREIRA
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18217
18218
18219
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MONTELEONI DI FRANCIA
VICTOR SILVA DE VASCONCELOS
VINICIUS DE MORAES PALMA
VINICIUS DE SOUZA NAVES
VINICIUS ORNELAS BICALHO

VITORIA LACERDA BRANDAO DE
SOUZA

WILLIAN CONTI JUNIOR
YALA GRAMIGNA GIAMPIETRO
YANE CRISTINE PEREIRA ANDRADE

2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1

2018/1

2018/1
2018/1
2018/1

144°
144°
144°
144°

144°

144°
144°
144°



